la giornata

VIRTUS A-VIRTUS B
MONTICHIARI-NBB
riposa LONATO

2a giornata
LONATO-VIRTUS A
VIRTUS B-NBB

riposa MONTICHIARI

3a giornata

NBB-VIRTUS A
MONTICHIARI-LONATO
riposa VIRTUS B

4a giornata

VIRTUS A-MONTICHIARI
VIRTUS B-LONATO
riposa NBB

5a giornata
MONTICHIARI-VIRTUS B
LONATO-NBB

riposa VIRTUS A

la giornata
VIRTUS-ADRENSE
RONCADELLE-SERENO
riposa LUMEZZANE

2a giornata
SERENO-VIRTUS

RONCADELLE-LUMEZZANE

riposa ADRENSE

3a giornata
VIRTUS-V.LUMEZZANE
ADRENSE-SERENO
riposa RONCADELLE
4a giornata
ADRENSE-RONCADELLE
LUMEZZANE-SERENO
riposa VIRTUS

5a giornata
RONCADELLE-VIRTUS
LUMEZZANE-ADRENSE
riposa SERENO

107-41
64-85

35-48
49-125

63-49
61-64

48-66
42-76

121-59
52-46

66-61
94-69

50-88
114-41

96-25
69-41

62-54
66-73

47-57

5a giornata

VIRTUS B-VIRTUS A
NBB-MONTICHIARI
riposa LONATO

6a giornata

VIRTUS A-LONATO
NBB-VIRTUS B

riposa MONTICHIARI

7a giornata

VIRTUS A-NBB
LONATO-MONTICHIARI
riposa VIRTUS B

9a giornata
MONTICHIARI-VIRTUS A
LONATO-VIRTUS B
riposa NBB

10a giornata

VIRTUS B-MONTICHIARI
NBB-LONATO

riposa VIRTUS A

8a giornata
ADRENSE-VIRTUS
SERENO-RONCADELLE
riposa LUMEZZANE

9a giornata
VIRTUS-SERENO

LUMEZZANE-RONCADELLE

riposa ADRENSE

10a giornata
V.LUMEZZANE-VIRTUS
SERENO-ADRENSE
riposa RONCADELLE
11a giornata
RONCADELLE-ADRENSE
SERENO-LUMEZZANE
riposa VIRTUS

12a giornata
VIRTUS-RONCADELLE
ADRENSE-LUMEZZANE
riposa SERENO

CAMPIONATO UNDER 15 - prima fase

42-96

82-83 NBB
MONTICHIARI
LONATO

42-59 VIRTUS A

111-40 VIRTUS B

64-81

27-56

66-61

92-28

63-100

48-32

CAMPIONATO UNDER 15 - seconda fase

49-76

35-81 VIRTUS
RONCADELLE
ADRENSE

94-48 SERENO

52-87 LUMEZZANE

33-122

68-32

58-54

49-54

69-63

83-42

CLASSIFICA

12
12
10
6
0

CLASSIFICA

16
10
6
4
2
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